
Date Judge/ Speaker Subject Name/ Notes Zoom / In person

Wed 13 Sep 2023
Chair to 
arrange

THE CHAIRMAN'S INTRODUCTION AND WELCOME EVENING 
Time to share your images on screen and show what you've been 
up to over the summer - Mike Grey on NZ, Others to share 10 
images. Chrisitne, Ron, John Montgomery, (Ford?)

In person

Wed 20 Sep 2023 PRACTICAL Critique night Images required In person
Wed 27 Sep 2023 Speaker Colin Jarvis Photography  'Water' (theme topic) Open competition HAND IN ZOOM
Wed 4 Oct 2023 Speaker Confessions of a Motor Sport Photographer' (theme) John Smith CPAG APAGB Hon LCPU ZOOM
Wed 11 Oct 2023 Judge Club Competition "OPEN" Judge: Steve Currie*    In person
Wed 18 Oct 2023 Speaker MEMBER SPEAKERS Alison & Kevin Lomax: The Falklands.  AGRI comp hand in In person
Wed 25 Oct 2023 PRACTICAL editing Basics + Selections + Layers. In person
Wed 1 Nov 2023 Ext sec Battle with Midlothian Camera Club HOSTS Gala, Judge: Gordon Scott In person

Wed 8 Nov 2023 THE AGRI sponsored by NFU 7pm
Judges: Graeme Webb DPI, Scott Near Prints, NFU rep. collab with 
judges for overall image 

In person

Wed 15 Nov 2023 Speaker If I can do it, you can do it Joe Gilhooley LRPS In person
Thu 23 Nov 2023 Ext sec 3-way inter-club competition Hawick/Selkirk/Gala HOSTS Hawick (THUR) Hawick i/p
Wed 29 Nov 2023 PRACTICAL Table top. Bring cameras and tripods. Water competition hand in (Fiona K) In person

Wed 6 Dec 2023 Speaker Shona Perkins - Coastal Intentional Camera Movement Joint eveining with Peebles; PCC hosting/arrng speaker 
In person - 

Peebles
Wed 13 Dec 2023 Judge Themed Club Competition: Topic Water Judge: Angus McVean In person
Wed 20 Dec 2023 CLOSED
Wed 27 Dec 2023 CLOSED
Fri 5 Jan 2024 Christmas meal - Kingsknowes
Wed 10 Jan 2024 Quiz night Host: Fiona J. Open Competition HAND IN In person
Wed 17 Jan 2024 Speaker Phoneography Kenny Martin In person
Wed 24 Jan 2024 Judge Club Competition "OPEN". Judge: Bill Hume In person
Thu 1 Feb 2024 Ext sec 3-way inter-club competition: Kelso/Gala/Earlston HOSTS Earlston (THUR) Earlston i/p

Wed 7 Feb 2024 PRACTICAL How did I do it?
Images/Volunteers required. Transport competition hand in . 
Hand in for Borders Exhibition to Jean Foster 

In person

Wed 14 Feb 2024
Volunteer 
members

MEMBERS SHOWCASE Volunteers required In person

Wed 21 Feb 2024 Judge Themed Club Competition: Topic Transport Judge: Curtis Welsh In person
Wed 28 Feb 2024 Borders Exhibition Selkirk, 7pm Parish Church Hall In person
Wed 6 Mar 2024 All members Syllabus eve What do you want to see and do next season? In person
Wed 13 Mar 2024 Speaker Where the ***** my files Professor Terry Hewitt  Annual competiton hand in ZOOM
Wed 20 Mar 2024 All members Annual General Meeting Volunteer, your club needs you In person
Sun 17 Mar 2024 Hawick Borders digital challenge Hawick (club entry) Cancelled
Wed 27 Mar 2024 Judge Club Competition "ANNUAL" Judge: John AND Sandra Parris (TBA) Close for season

Speaker
Practical
Competition Int.
Competition ext.
Showcase
Flexible
Other
AGM/Syllabus


